

LEANG AUTOMOTIVE
BLK 1 KAKI BIKIT AVE 6 #01-68
AUTOBAY S'PORE 417883 HP 90286516

not Authorized
21/3/22
1/5/22 4800/
4 days

VEHICLE No: SMK 1772L

1PC	FRONT BUMPER	DD/22	681.20	\$855.10	—
2PCS	FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINERS @\$28.00	neu		\$56.00	—
1PC	FRONT BUMPER LOWER CENTRE GRILLE	twi		\$108.20	—
1PC	FRONT BUMPER BEAM	DD		\$296.40	—
1SET	FRONT BUMPER CLIPS	neu		\$39.00	—
1PC	FRONT GRILLE CHROME	neu		\$292.30	—
1PC	FRONT GRILLE CHROME LOWER	neu		\$171.00	—
1PC	FRONT GRILLE	neu		\$226.10	—
1PC	FRONT GRILLE 'H' LOGO	neu		\$35.00	—
1PC	FRONT RADAR SENSOR	SVC		\$2,145.00	X
2PCS	HEADLAMPS @\$795.20	neu		\$1,590.40	—
2PCS	HEADLAMP LOWER BRACKETS @\$38.90	neu		\$77.80	—
1PC	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL	R		\$474.30	X
1PC	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL TOP GARNISH	SVC		\$118.20	X
1PC	BONNET	DD		\$606.20	—
1PC	BONNET LOCK	twi		\$90.80	—
1PC	AIR CON CONDENSER	pu 1		\$810.00	—
1PC	RADIATOR	SVC		\$1,248.20	X
1PC	FRONT FENDER O/S	R		\$366.50	X
1PC	FRONT LICENCE PLATE W/HOLDER	neu		\$50.00	—
				\$9,656.50	
				LESS 20%	\$7,725.20

TO CHECK WIRING	\$50.00	20
TO SPRAY RUST PROOFING	\$80.00	30
TO REFILL AIR CON GAS	\$120.00	100
TO RESET & DIAGNOSTIC SYSTEM	\$100.00	50
TO APPLY KLAR COATING PROTECTION	\$500.00	300
LABOUR FOR PANEL BEATING & REPLACED PARTS	\$800.00	520
TO PUTTY & SPRAY PAINTING	\$1,200.00	880
TOTAL	\$10,575.20	

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer
Signature:
Date:

P-5130-40
202
P-4104-32
L-1900
6004-32